
Mediators and GAL's

Second Judicial Circuit

Clinton Holzhauer Marsha D. 276 N. Main St. Breeze 62230 526-8178 526-2118 mholzhauer@sbcglobal.net 10/3/07 11/1/18 $400

Coles Ferguson Jay W. 712 Broadway Ave. Mattoon 61938 217-235-2323217-235-2330 mefltd@consolidated.net 11/25/09 In compliance

Crawford Cha Esther J. P. O. Box715 Robinson 62454 544-7000 544-7001 esther.jb.cha@gmail.com 11/13/12 1/29/18

Crawford Lane James 209 S. Franklin Robinson 62454 544-7523 bulldoglane1@yahoo.com 1/17/07 8/1/17 11/28/07 8/1/17

Crawford Wiman Jodi 103 W. Main, Suite 5 Robinson 62454 592-3116 592-3117 jwimanlcpc@live.com 2/29/12 11/1/17

Edwards Shinkle Brian T. 5 N. Fifth St. Albion 62806 445-8337 445-8391 shinkle@fairfieldwireless.net 9/3/09 1/29/18

Edwards Smith Leslie RR #3, Box 83A Albion 62806 445-2100 445-2126 lesliewaynesmith@aol.com 7/10-11/08 1/17/18

Edwards Valentine Megan S. 134 Co. Rd. 300N Albion 62806 708-308-5357708-308-5357 megvalentine@yahoo.com 8/24/09 2/19/18 5/20/09 2/19/18

Effingham Russell Orr Twila J. 214 North Fourth Street Effingham 62401 217-347-1212217-342-1214 torr@orrlawllc.com 11/17/10 9/15/17 5/14/01

Effingham Thompson-Loy* Theresa 1016 S. Willow, P.O. Box 2 Effingham 62401 217-821-7513 admin@simandc.com 4/18/12 11/30/17

Effingham Ullrich* Jack N. Jr. 120 W. Jefferson, Ste. 102 Effingham 62401 217-821-0988

Franklin Dinn Abigail 1107 E. Main St. W. Frankfort 62896 923-2021 adinnlaw@gmail.com 8/28/17 8/11/19

Franklin Hopkins Aaron M. 1208 E. 7th St. W. Frankfort 62896 889-4096 none hoplaw1@gmail.com 2/11/09 2/1/18

Franklin Levanti Bryce 160 W Washington St, Ste. 200Benton 62812 218-4902 blevanti76@gmail.com 5/1/17 11/3/18

Franklin Lewis Robert W. P.O.Box 1235 Benton 62812 218-6300 none rwlewis5@frontier.com 6/29/05 In compliance $100/$300 minimum

Franklin Nagreski C. Adam 307 N. Main, Ste. B Benton 62812 435-6500 adam@nagreskilaw.com 6/3/16 3/25/18

Franklin Warner Edwina D. P.O. Box 548 Benton 62812 439-9427 435-3916 ewarner6@gmail.com 1/25/07 6/1/17 2/7/07 6/1/17 $110

Hamilton Gholson Sharron P.O. Box 472 McLeansboro 62859 839-8400 none sgpd@frontier.com 2/14/07 1/31/17 10/15/16 10/15/18

Hamilton Rowland Nathan P.O. Box 309 McLeansboro 62859 643-2371 643-2796 nathan@bbrlawoffice.com 2/1/07 2/26/18

Hardin Cockrum Daniel P.O.Box 153 Elizabethtown 62931 287-1100 287-1100 cockrumlawoffice@gmail.com 2/1/13 2/24/18

Jackson Taylor Andrea 1011 Chestnut Street Murphysboro 62966 684-1193 684-11194 andreataylorjd@gmail.com 11/1/15 11/1/17

Jackson Whittington Rebecca 930 West Walnut Street Carbondale 62901 549-8599 549-5125 rwhittington6@aol.com 2/9/16 9/8/19

Jasper Kinder * Karen 13318 E. 1450th Newton 62448 562-2208 783-2732 kkinder@waldenu.edu 4/16/07 11/30/17 $85

Jefferson Ashby * Sheila 4230 Lincolnshire Dr.Ste.D & E Mt. Vernon 62864 244-2477 242-4209 sjashby@sbcglobal.net 4/23/08 11/30/17 $100/hr

Jefferson Beckham John 108 S. Ninth St., PO Box 4007 Mt. Vernon 62864 242-3310 242-3735 jbeckham@illinoisfirm.com 7/31/17 7/16/19

Jefferson Behme Luke A. 2029 Broadway Mt. Vernon 62864 244-9544 244-9344 lbehme@mlh-law.net 3/1/15 5/1/17 3/8/11 5/1/17
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Jefferson Bement Gary L. 1015 Broadway Mt. Vernon 62864 244-1550 277-9575 gbement@bementandstubblefield.com 3/1/15 5/1/17

Jefferson Brown* Carmel 4114 N. Watertower, Ste F Mt. Vernon 62864 717-2732 wrkhrd377@gmail.com 6/3/16 3/16/18

Jefferson Clouse* Paula D. 14769 N. IL Hwy 37 Mt. Vernon 62864 204-0080 204-5034 pclouse07@gmail.com 11/22/11 11/30/17

Jefferson Costa Patrick 2001 Broadway Mt. Vernon 62864 244-2477 244-2527 plc@costalawoffice.net 10/9/15 10/2/17

Jefferson Crocker* Caroline 2020 Broadway, Suite C Mt. Vernon 62864 816-4032 800-335-4761 mtvmediator@gmail.com 6/30/15 6/11/17

Jefferson Hanson L. James 1112 Broadway Mt. Vernon 62864 244-4444 244-4440 jhanson@mvn.net 7/21/10 In compliance 8/20/09 4/1/18

Jefferson Powell Cheryl 407 S. 27th St., Suite B Mt. Vernon 62864 246-9370 255-5919 caplaw425@gmail.com 1/17/07 5/18/19 2/8/07 5/18/19

Jefferson Quinn Julie 901 North Street Mt. Vernon 62864 242-9580 244-5844 jquinn@mtvernonlawyer.us 9/5/12 1/29/18 3/9/07 1/29/18 $200/hr

Jefferson Quinn Scott R. 901 North Street Mt. Vernon 62864 242-9580 244-5844 scottquinn74@hotmail.com 8/5/09 6/30/17

Jefferson Renshaw Kent 1015 Broadway Mt. Vernon 62864 244-2889 244-2897 attorney@mvn.net 1/15/16 1/15/18

Jefferson Stich Jeanne A. P.O. Box 1265 Mt. Vernon 62864 315-1454 866-590-3555 jeanne@mvn.net 12/6/12 10/6/18

Jefferson Strawn Paige 1003 Broadway, PO Box 1643 Mt. Vernon 62864 315-6556 paigestrawn@gmail.com 12/1/14 9/8/19

Jefferson Walton Meleah H. 2003 Broadway Mt. Vernon 62864 204-5022 204-5034 meleah1970@gmail.com 1/29/07 11/1/18 3/1/07 11/1/18 $200/hr

Jefferson Webb Julie A. P.O. Box 1545 Mt. Vernon 62864 244-7511 244-7628 jaw@craiglaw.net 3/19/08 9/1/18 $150

Jefferson Wexstten * Darla B. 4230 Lincolnshire Dr.Ste.D & E Mt. Vernon 62864 242-4205 242-4209 dwex08@hotmail.com 4/10/08 11/30/17

Jeffereson White Roger 1112 Broadway, Ste. A Mt. Vernon 62864 316-7223 316-7225 rogerewhite2@gmail.com

Lawrence Waldrop Lindsey D. P.O. Box 8 Bridgeport 62417 945-2911 945-3941 lindsey3178@hotmail.com 1/17/07 11/3/17 8/15/07 11/3/17 $100

Lawrence Shinkle Daniel B. P.O. Box 833 Lawrenceville 62439 943-7318 943-8588 dshinkle@gmail.com 1/17/07 12/26/17

Madison Hawkins Deborah A. 112 East Schwarz St., Ste. 300 Edwardsville 62025 659-3900 659-3925 dhawkins@hawkinslawpc.com 9/16/09 In compliance

Marion Merrell Brian R. 109 E. Main Salem 62881 816-1464 548-6987 bmerrell@usa.com 11/17/10 6/3/18

Marion Phillips Jimmy L. 1325 Whittaker CC Salem 62881 309-681-9432309-681-9164 www.newhorizons-counseling.org 2/10/15 1/28/17

Randolph Farris Alan 221 South Market St., Box 314 Sparta 62286 443-1947 443-1948 arf1947@yahoo.com 7/7/15 7/2/17

Richland Cullison Tania G. 234 W. Chestnut St. Olney 62450 392-4126 392-3964 cullisonlawyers@frontier.com 12/3/08 1/21/18

Richland Cycholl Tyra 607 S. Elliott St. Olney 62450 354-0378 tcycholl@gmail.com 6/5/17 5/22/18

Richland Hurn Chelsey 305 E. Main St. Olney 62450 395-7363 392-6105 chelseyhurn.law@gmail.com 6/3/16 1/29/18

Richland Rietz Todd 103 W. Main Olney 62450 879-2246 879-2246 6/3/16 1/29/18
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Richland Zuber Bartley C. 117 S. Kitchell Ave. Olney 62450 395-1919 395-2929 zuber@bzuberlaw.com 8/8/07 6/1/18 4/28/10 6/1/18

Saline Brown Nina 15 East Poplar Street Harrisburg 62846 252-7882 252-7770 ninabrown@clearwave.com 9/14/11 8/1/18

Saline Oshel Michael V. 317 E. Poplar Ste C Harrisburg 62946 252-8100 252-8572 mikeoshel@oshellaw.com 3/1/07 10/1/19

Saline Oyler Leslie 1005 Shawnee Hills Road Harrisburg 62946 926-3343 loyler@gcs.shawneelink.net 9/25/13 2/1/18 3/20/00

Saline Tison Krystal S. 15 E. Poplar Street Harrisburg 62946 253-7400 252-7770 ktisonattorney@gmail.com 2/28/07 3/1/17 $150

Wabash Hudson Shannon L. P.O. Box 400 Mt. Carmel 62863 262-5131 262-7977 slprice1312@yahoo.com 6/21/07 12/8/19

Wabash Sawyer Stephen P.O.Box 789, 415 N. Market St.Mt. Carmel 62863 262-5656 263-6064 sawyermediation@gmail.com 9/22/15 5/1/17 9/22/15 5/1/17 $600

Wabash Woodcock George P.O. Drawer 400 Mt. Carmel 62863 262-5131 262-7977 gwoodcock@woodcockassociates.com 7/10-11/08 1/29/18

Washington Luecking Orlet Letisha 236 East St. Louis Street Nashville 62263 464-0400 800-564-8309 lorletlaw@gmail.com 3/24/15 3/24/17 3/24/15 3/24/17

Washington Lupachini * Gina M. P.O. Box 22 Hoyleton 62803 918-9720 none mutualresolutions@gmail.com 1/6/10 11/2/17 $150

Wayne Hoffee Heidi A. 109 W. Main St. Fairfield 62837 847-5000 847-5001 heidi@hoffeelaw.com

4/22/10 6/3-

4/10 5/30/19

Wayne Vaughn Matthew 108A NE 2nd St. Fairfield 62837 842-9266 842-9280 vaughnlaw@justice.com 7/10-11/08 10/1/18

White Blades Rhonda K. 107 E. Robinson St. Carmi 62821 382-3340 382-3860 rbladeslaw@gmail.com 1/2/08 2/1/17 11/21/07 2/1/17

Williamson Bradley John E. P.O. Drawer 488 Marion 62959 993-2134 993-8702 jbradleylawfirm@gmail.com 6/3/16 3/28/18

Williamson Burton Amanda 1110 N. Court Street Marion 62959 998-1138 551-2711 burton@burtonvicklaw.com 8/28/17 8/10/19

Williamson Campanella Winter 144 S. Division St., P.O. Box 317Carterville 62918 985-8400 985-5962 winter@wdcamplaw.com 6/9/10 4/1/18

Williamson Gott Amanda B 208 N. Market Marion 62959 993-2196 993-2198 amandabgott@frontier.com       4/24/12 6/1/18 6/4/08 6/1/18

Williamson Green Stephen 400 N. Market Street Marion 62959 993-6072 sgreen111@frontier.com 5/31/18

Williamson McNeill Andrea L. 503 W. Jackson St. Marion 62959 997-7762 997-8707 andrealmcneill@gmail.com 8/29/07 11/16/18 $120

Williamson Sanders John W. 208 North Market Street Marion 62959 993-2196 993-2198 sanders@sanderslaw.org 2/24/15 2/25/17

Williamson Thompson Jennifer P.O. Box 928 Marion 62959 997-4877 997-4888 jennifer@mschaferlaw.com 11/13/12 9/14/18 9/20/16 9/14/18
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